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H*2437 (Rat #0180, Act #0129 of 1981) General Bill, By C.D. Chamblee, T.J. Ervin and T.M. Marchant

A Bill to amend Act 698 of 1976, relating to regulation of landscape architects by the Land Resources Conservation
Commission, so as to authorize the Commission to set certain fees up to stated limits in amounts necessary to pay for its
administrative duties concerning landscape architects rather than in amounts specifically prescribed in the Act.-at

02/19/81
02/19/81
05/13/81
05/20/81
05/20/81
05/21/81
05/27/81
05/27/81
06/04/81
06/10/81
06/10/81
06/16/81
06/23/81
06/25/81
06/25/81
06/25/81
07/07/81

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-689

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-689
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2352
Amended HJ-2522

Read second time HJ-2523

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2591

Introduced and read first time SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-17
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-28
Read second time SJ-34

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-34

Read third time and enrolled SJ-16

Ratified R 180 HJ-3331

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/25/81

Act No. 129
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